
202 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No.6 

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE PUBLICATIONS 

Apricot Growing in New Zealand _ 
Cattle Yards ..... . 
The Child and His Family ..... . 
Conduct of Field Experiments ..... . 
Disease Prevention on the Poultry Farm 
Duck Farming in New Zealand 
Egg Production by Laying Cage SYStem 
Farm Dairies 
Farm Drainage 
Farm Finance 1%9 .. _ .. 
Farming for Profit-Dairying 
The Farm Tractor 
Fencing 
Garden Lawns ..... . 
Good Rearing of Dairy Stock 
Growing Strawberries for Market 
Growing Tomatoes in Glasshouses .... _ 
Handling Crossbred Wool at Shearing 
Haymaking 
The Home Orchard ..... . 
Homestead Shelter Planting 
How to Use Subtropical Fruits and Vegetables 
List of Veterinary Surgeons 1970 
Machine Milking ..... 
Passionfruit Growing ..... . 
Pig Health and Management 
Poultry Feeding ...... . .... . 
Poultry Keeping: Part 3, Incubation 
Poultry Keeping: Part 5, Chick Rearing 
Poultry Parasite Control...... . ..... 
Preservation and Use of Green Peas 
Production of Quality Pig Carcasses 
Raspberry Growing in New Zealand 
Roses in the Home Garden 
Soft Furnishings ...... _ ... . 
Starters for Cheesemaking _ ... . 
Tree Tomato Growing ...... _._ 
Turkey Breeding in New Zealand ..... . 
Vines under Glass 
Viticulture ...... __ 
Ways of Using Plums ...... ...... . ... _ 
Wool Values-What the Buyer Looks For ..... . 
What Judges of Home Produce Look For 
Yeast Cookery 

Price 
Per CollY 

) 

0.20 
0.30 
0.10 
1.00 
0.10 
0.10 
0.15 
0.30 
0.20 
2.25 
0.40 
0.20 
0.35 
0.10 
0.15 
0.30 
0.25 
0.10 
0.10 
1.85 
0.20 
0.25 
0.35 
0.20 
0.40 
0.45 
0.20 
0.10 
0.15 
0.15 
0.10 
0.10 
0.15 
0.70 
0.15 
0.20 
0.10 
0.15 
0.25 
0.55 
0.10 
0.15 
0.10 
0.10 

GENERAL PUBLICATIONS 

ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND'S MULTI­
RACIAL SOCIETY 

Institute of Public Administration 1968 
137 pages. Price $2. 

AGRICULTURAL BOTANY 
Reprinted 1968. Technical Correspondence Institute. 

234 pages. Price $3. 

ALAM HALF A AND ALAMEIN 
By RONALD WALKER 

A New Zealand official history. Rommel's final assault on 
the Nile as seen by an historian of the Second New Zealand 
Division. 

507 pages, illustrated. Price $2.50. 

20 pages. 
ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL 

BASKETBALL (INDOOR) 
1969 revised edition. 

For players and coaches. 
32 pages, illustrated. 

Price 30e. 

Price 40e. 

BAY OF PLENTY (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY 
PART 2) 

MINISTRY OF WORKS 
350 pages, illustrated, maps in pocket. Price $6.50. 

HAWKE'S BAY (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY 
PART 6) 

MINISTRY OF WORKS 
234 pages, ilIustmted, maps in pocket. Price $8. 

HEALTH ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND 
Institute of Public Administration, 1969. 

128 pages. Price $2. 

THE HERETAUNGA PLAINS 
Department of Education 

55 pages, illustrated. 

32 pages. 

28 pages. 

BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM 
By LAVINIA DERWENT 

A BRIDGE 
By JOAN ELLIS 

Price 25c. 

Price 15c. 

Price 5c. 

CARPENTRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
242 pages. Price $3.50. 

CARVED MAORI HOUSES OF WESTERN AND 
NORTHERN AREAS OF NEW ZEALAND 

By W. J. PHILLIPS 
294 pages, illustrated. Price $5. 

CHILDREN OF THE COUNTRY, 1815-1865 
By ALISON DRUMMOND 

64 pages, illustrated. Price 20c. 

CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND 
By A. H. McLINTOCK 

476 pages, illustrated. Price $3.50. 

DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE 
By HERBERT W. WILLIAMS 

499 pages. 

CONTENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Agricultural Chemicals Act: Notice 
Animal Remedies Act: Notices 
Coroner Resigned: Notices 
Customs Act: Notice 
Customs Tariff: Notice 
Education Act: Notice 
Forests Act: Notices 
Import Control Regulations: Notice 
Indecent Publications Act: Notice ...... 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Local Authorities Loans Act: Notices 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Noxious Weeds Act: Notice 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Regulations Act: Notice ...... 
Reserve Bank: Statements 
Reserve Bank: Summary ..... . 
Sales Tax Act: Notices .... .. 
Schedule of Contracts: Notice 

Price $4.50 

Page 

191 

157 

191 

191 

170 
179 
170 
171 
172 
168 

168, 170 
168 

...... 171 

...... 166 
166,171 
...... 170 

170 
158, 169 

174 
189 
190 
174 

...... 178 
Soil Conservation and Rivers Control Act: Notice ..... 171 
Tariff and Development Board Act: Notices ...... 171,177 
Transport Act: Notice ...... 168 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CoUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 155-157 

Price SOc BY AUTHORI'IY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1973 


