DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE PUBLICATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF AG	RICUL	IUKE PU	JBLICA.	HOP	13
				Per	Price Copy
Apricot Growing in New Z	Lealand		*****		0.20
Cattle Yards					0.30
The Child and His Family .					0.10
Conduct of Field Experiment	nts				1.00
Disease Prevention on the	Poultry	Farm			0.10
Duck Farming in New Ze					0.10
Egg Production by Laying		System			0.15
Farm Dairies	- Be	0,000112			0.30
Farm Drainage	****				0.20
Form Finance 1060			*****	•••••	2.25
					0.40
Farming for Profit—Dairyir	ıg	*****	*****	•••••	
		•••••			0.20
			******		0.35
Garden Lawns				******	0.10
Good Rearing of Dairy S	to ck		•••••		0.15
Growing Strawberries for 1	Market				0.30
Growing Tomatoes in Glass	shouses				0.25
Handling Crossbred Wool					0.10
Lloumahina					0.10
The Home Orchard					1.85
Homestead Shelter Planting	•	•••••	*****		0.20
How to Use Subtropical F		nd Veget	ablas		0.25
				•••••	0.25
List of Veterinary Surgeons	1970				
	••••	*****	*****	•••••	0.20
	•••• .		•••••	•••••	0.40
Pig Health and Managem	lent				0.45
Poultry Feeding	•				0.20
Poultry Keeping: Part 3, 1	Incubati	on			0.10
Poultry Keeping: Part 5, 6	Chick F	Rearing			0.15
Developing Demonster Constant					0.15
Preservation and Use of C		eas			0.10
Production of Quality Pig					0.10
Raspberry Growing in New					0.15
Roses in the Home Garde		mu	******		0.70
	-	******		*****	0.15
			•••••	*****	
Starters for Cheesemaking	••••	•••••	•••••		0.20
		·····	•••••		0.10
Turkey Breeding in New Z	leastand		•		0.15
Vines under Glass	****			•••••	0.25
					0.55
Ways of Using Plums			*****		0.10
Wool Values-What the Bu		oks For			0.15
What Judges of Home Prod					0.10
Venst Cookers		·			0.10

GENERAL PUBLICATIONS

ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND'S MULTI-RACIAL SOCIETY

Institute of Public Administration 1968 Price \$2.

137 pages.

AGRICULTURAL BOTANY

Reprinted 1968. Technical Correspondence Institute. 234 pages. Price \$3.

ALAM HALFA AND ALAMEIN By RONALD WALKER

A New Zealand official history. Rommel's final assault on the Nile as seen by an historian of the Second New Zealand Division.

507 p	bages,	illustrated.	Price	\$2.50.
-------	--------	--------------	-------	---------

ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL

20 pages.

BASKETBALL (INDOOR)

1969 revised edition.

For players and coaches. 32 pages, illustrated.

Price 40c.

Price 30c.

BAY OF PLENTY (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY PART 2) MINISTRY OF WORKS

350 pages, illustrated, maps in pocket. Price \$6.50.

HAWKE'S BAY (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY PART 6) MINISTRY OF WORKS

234 pages, illustrated, maps in pocket. Price \$8.

HEALTH ADMINISTRATION IN NEW Institute of Public Administration	
128 pages.	Price \$2.
THE HERETAUNGA PLAI Department of Education	NS
55 pages, illustrated.	Price 25c.
BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FAI By Lavinia Derwent	RM
32 pages.	Price 15c.
A BRIDGE	
By JOAN ELLIS	
28 pages.	Price 5c.
CARPENTRY IN NEW ZEALA	ND
242 pages.	Price \$3.50.
CARVED MAORI HOUSES OF WEST NORTHERN AREAS OF NEW ZE	ERN AND ALAND
By W. J. PHILLIPS	D.' 65
294 pages, illustrated.	Price \$5.
CHILDREN OF THE COUNTRY, 1 By Alison Drummond	815-1865
64 pages, illustrated.	Price 20c.
CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN N By A. H. McLintock	IEW ZEALAND
476 pages, illustrated.	Price \$3.50.

DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE

BY HERBERT W. WILLIAMS 499 pages.

Price \$4.50

CONTENTS

			P	age
Advertisements				191
Appointments				157
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES				191
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES	.			191
MISCELLANEOUS-				
Agricultural Chemicals Act: No	tice			170
Animal Remedies Act: Notices				179
Coroner Resigned: Notices	•••••			170
Customs Act: Notice			•••••	171
Customs Tariff: Notice		•••••	·····	172
Education Act: Notice			•••••	168
Forests Act: Notices	•••••		168,	170
	otice			168
Indecent Publications Act: Notice	e		•••••	171
Land Districts, Land Reserved, F		d, etc.		166
Local Authorities Loans Act: No	otices		166,	
Maori Affairs Act: Notices				170
Noxious Weeds Act: Notice				170
Public Works Act: Notices			158,	169
Regulations Act: Notice				174
Reserve Bank: Statements		•••••		189
Reserve Bank: Summary	•••••		·····	190
Sales Tax Act: Notices				174
Schedule of Contracts: Notice				178
Soil Conservation and Rivers Co	ntrol A	Act: Notice		171
Tariff and Development Board Ac	t: Not	ices	171,	177
Transport Act: Notice				168
PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL	L, AND	WARRANTS	155-1	157

No. 6

Price 30c

BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1973